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101 1 1-3 スラローム 004 池田市 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ 福田　遥菜 女 23 1 1 2.50.73

101 2 1-7 スラローム 046 熊取町 ﾅｶﾉ ﾏﾕﾐ 中野　真由美 女 23 2 1 3.13.63

101 3 2-3 スラローム 043 泉南市 ｵｶｲ ｱｷｺ 岡井　明子 女 12 2 1 44.56

102 1 1-3 スラローム 022 八尾市 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ 福田　晃生 男 16 1 1 44.44

102 2 1-7 スラローム 017 枚方市 ﾖﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾖｼ 四元　孝善 男 23 2 3 2.42.11

102 2 2-3 スラローム 029 富田林市 ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸｼ 西田　卓司 男 23 2 1 45.56

102 2 2-7 スラローム 019 茨木市 ﾏｻｷ ﾏｻﾅｵ 柾木　正直 男 23 2 2 1.03.41

103 1 1 1500ｍ 016 枚方市 ｵｵｷ ﾏｺﾄ 大木　誠 男 19 2 1 18.42.77

104 1 1 1500ｍ 027 富田林市 ｵｵﾉ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 大野　祐之 男 1 2 DNS

104 2 2 1500ｍ 005 吹田市 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｱｷﾉﾘ 宮本　明紀 男 2 1 1 12.09.58

104 3 3 1500ｍ 223 寝屋川市 ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾗ 関口　晃 男 24 2 1 6.01.19

104 4 4 1500ｍ 202 吹田市 ﾏｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵｷ 間嶋　直樹 男 25 1 1 5.46.54

104 5 5 1500ｍ 201 豊中市 ﾓﾘｳﾗ ﾏｻｷ 森浦　裕樹 男 25 2 1 6.01.92

105 1 1 1500ｍ 429 泉大津市 ｵﾉ ﾕｳｷ 小野　勇気 男 27 少 1 5.16.19

105 1 2 1500ｍ 442 枚方市 ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾄﾓﾀｶ 上原　友誉 男 27 少 7 6.55.93

105 1 3 1500ｍ 444 枚方市 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾅｵｷ 中村　直樹 男 27 少 6 6.43.00

105 1 4 1500ｍ 451 枚方市 ｶｺｲ ﾔﾏﾄ 栫　大和 男 27 少 5 6.32.72

105 1 5 1500ｍ 477 泉佐野市 ｷﾀﾜｷ ｿｳﾀ 北脇　颯大 男 27 少 2 5.20.81

105 1 6 1500ｍ 544 交野市 ﾋﾗﾉ ｻｸﾀﾛｳ 平野　朔太郎 男 27 少 4 5.56.50

105 1 7 1500ｍ 491 松原市 ｲｼﾏﾂ ｶｲｷ 石松　海輝 男 27 少 3 5.51.30

105 2 8 1500ｍ 514 摂津市 ﾓﾘｶﾞﾐ ﾀｲﾄ 森上　載斗 男 27 青 1 4.37.81

105 2 9 1500ｍ 461 茨木市 ﾔｷﾞ ﾘｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ 八木　隆一郎 男 27 青 4 6.32.56

105 2 10 1500ｍ 519 高石市 ｵｿ ｱｷﾗ 尾曽　光 男 27 青 3 6.25.16

105 2 11 1500ｍ 560 太子町 ｸｽﾉｷ ｺｳﾍｲ 楠　康平 男 27 青 2 5.23.61

105 2 12 1500ｍ 447 枚方市 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀﾀﾞｼ 村上　匡 男 27 青 5 8.40.15

106 1 1 1500ｍ 497 大東市 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｿﾗﾄ 丸山　空大 男 27 少 4 5.24.73

106 1 2 1500ｍ 428 泉大津市 ﾇｸｲ ｲｸﾄ 温井　郁人 男 27 少 2 4.50.39

106 1 3 1500ｍ 439 守口市 ｷﾀ ｷｮｳｼﾛｳ 喜多　享士郎 男 27 少 5 6.48.24

106 1 4 1500ｍ 419 吹田市 ﾏﾙｲ ﾊﾙｷ 丸井　春樹 男 27 少 3 5.20.41

106 1 5 1500ｍ 498 大東市 ｺﾀｷ ｼｮｳﾔ 小滝　翔矢 男 27 少 1 4.39.65

106 1 6 1500ｍ 545 交野市 ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾏｻﾅﾘ 大山　優成 男 27 少 DNS

106 2 7 1500ｍ 501 大東市 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾂﾔ 前田　勝也 男 27 壮 DNS

106 2 8 1500ｍ 463 茨木市 ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾀ 松山　雄太 男 27 壮 1 5.23.15

106 2 9 1500ｍ 529 東大阪市 ｲﾀﾊﾅ ﾄｼｷ 板鼻　利樹 男 27 壮 2 5.28.31

106 2 10 1500ｍ 488 寝屋川市 ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾏﾅﾌﾞ 岸本　学 男 27 壮 3 6.49.07

106 2 11 1500ｍ 487 寝屋川市 ﾌｸﾄﾐ ﾀﾀﾞｵ 福富　忠生 男 27 壮 5 8.14.25

106 2 12 1500ｍ 494 松原市 ｻｸﾗｲ ﾏｻｶｽﾞ 櫻井　政和 男 27 壮 4 7.32.45

107 1 1 1500ｍ 440 枚方市 ｲｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ 石田　晃己 男 27 少 3 7.16.73

107 1 2 1500ｍ 479 富田林市 ｱｵﾀﾆ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 青谷　龍星 男 27 少 2 6.31.35

107 1 3 1500ｍ 490 松原市 ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾑﾂﾔ 吉川　睦也 男 27 少 DNS

107 1 4 1500ｍ 441 枚方市 ｱｷﾔﾏ ｶﾝﾀ 秋山　寛大 男 27 少 1 5.16.72

107 1 5 1500ｍ 563 岬町 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾀｲﾁ 安田　大智 男 27 少 4 7.17.85

107 1 6 1500ｍ 416 吹田市 ｲｼｹﾞ ﾏﾅﾄ 石毛　まなと 男 27 少 5 7.54.69

107 2 7 1500ｍ 499 大東市 ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾅﾘ 武本　一克 男 27 青 6 7.13.09

107 2 8 1500ｍ 552 阪南市 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱﾂﾔ 山口　惇也 男 27 青 3 4.41.41

107 2 9 1500ｍ 500 大東市 ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳﾀ 井上　翔太 男 27 青 2 4.28.09

107 2 10 1500ｍ 421 吹田市 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｹﾝﾀ 北川　健太 男 27 青 4 5.03.63

107 2 11 1500ｍ 504 和泉市 ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾕｳｲﾁ 永田　祐一 男 27 青 5 6.42.08

107 2 12 1500ｍ 483 寝屋川市 ﾐﾔｳﾗ ｹﾝｺﾞ 宮浦　健悟 男 27 青 1 4.17.32

108 1 1 1500ｍ 426 吹田市 ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾅﾅﾐ 中西　七海 女 27 青 1 7.39.94

108 1 2 1500ｍ 478 富田林市 ｻｶｲ ﾏﾐ 阪井　真実 女 27 青 DNS

108 2 3 1500ｍ 450 枚方市 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｶ 山本　美香 女 27 壮 2 10.14.82

108 2 4 1500ｍ 453 茨木市 ﾂｼﾞ ﾕｶﾘ 辻　由香里 女 27 壮 1 7.30.52
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109 1 4 100ｍ 010 吹田市 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾁｴｺ 宮本　智恵子 女 2 2 1 25.86

109 2 5 100ｍ 008 吹田市 ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｱﾕﾐ 竹村　明結美 女 22 1 1 15.07

110 1 2 100ｍ 434 高槻市 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｱｵｲ 村上　葵彩 女 27 少 1 16.02

110 1 3 100ｍ 532 泉南市 ﾌｼﾞﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾈ 藤山　優音 女 27 少 DNS

110 1 4 100ｍ 559 田尻町 ｴﾑﾗ ﾘﾘｱ 江村　梨々愛 女 27 少 2 16.05

110 1 5 100ｍ 533 泉南市 ｶｼｷ ﾕｳﾐ 樫木　優羽実 女 27 少 4 16.96

110 1 6 100ｍ 424 吹田市 ﾐﾔﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ 宮田　悠奈 女 27 少 5 36.31

110 1 7 100ｍ 530 東大阪市 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏﾔ 山田　まや　 女 27 少 3 16.26

111 1 2 100ｍ 412 豊中市 ﾂｼﾞﾑﾗ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 辻村　美月 女 27 青 5 20.87

111 1 3 100ｍ 448 枚方市 ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾁﾋﾛ 東　千優 女 27 青 1 14.15

111 1 4 100ｍ 517 摂津市 ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾕﾏ 杉本　優真 女 27 青 6 24.03

111 1 5 100ｍ 534 泉南市 ｱﾗｷ ﾒﾑ 荒木　芽夢 女 27 青 2 16.57

111 1 6 100ｍ 449 枚方市 ﾀﾂｵｶ ｱｽｶ 立岡　飛鳥 女 27 青 4 19.81

111 1 7 100ｍ 549 交野市 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｼｽﾞｶ 中島　静香 女 27 青 3 19.07

112 1 3(4) 100ｍ 215 富田林市 ﾊﾗｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾅｺ 原口　美奈子 女 24 2 2 1.31.62

112 1 5(6) 100ｍ 216 富田林市 ﾐﾅﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ 湊　順子 女 24 2 1 1.27.04

112 1 7(8) 100ｍ 204 吹田市 ﾂｼﾞｵｶ ｹｲｺ 辻岡　恵子 女 24 2 DQ

113 1 1(2) 100ｍ 217 富田林市 ﾆｼﾉ ﾋﾛﾀｹ 西野　裕丈 男 24 2 4 2.04.42

113 1 3(4) 100ｍ 218 富田林市 ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾃﾂﾔ 阪本　哲也 男 24 2 3 57.75

113 1 5(6) 100ｍ 221 寝屋川市 ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾔｽｼ 篠原　康司 男 24 2 2 18.32

113 1 7(8) 100ｍ 210 枚方市 ｻﾄｳ ｷﾐｱｷ 佐藤　公昭 男 24 2 1 17.12

114 1 1 100ｍ 305 交野市 ﾀﾏｶﾞﾜ ﾏｻﾄ 玉川　雅人 男 26 2 1 23.98

114 1 2 100ｍ 304 四條畷市 ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｼ 石田　宏 男 26 2 2 24.97

114 2 4 100ｍ 005 吹田市 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｱｷﾉﾘ 宮本　明紀 男 2 1 1 34.12

115 1 1 100ｍ 535 泉南市 ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ 宇都宮　徹平 男 27 少 DNS

115 1 2 100ｍ 536 泉南市 ｲｾ ﾃﾝｶﾞ 伊瀨　天河 男 27 少 1 12.83

115 1 3 100ｍ 415 池田市 ﾑﾗｲ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 村井　良太朗 男 27 少 6 18.32

115 1 4 100ｍ 417 吹田市 ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 山中　淳平 男 27 少 4 16.00

115 1 5 100ｍ 443 枚方市 ｻﾜﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ 澤村　亮太 男 27 少 5 17.91

115 1 6 100ｍ 509 和泉市 ﾀｶｾ ﾅｵﾄ 髙瀬　由歩 男 27 少 3 14.12

115 1 7 100ｍ 538 泉南市 ﾜﾀﾞ ﾘｸﾔ 和田　利空也 男 27 少 2 13.17

116 1 1 100ｍ 436 貝塚市 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ 西村　龍我 男 27 少 7 19.27

116 1 2 100ｍ 491 松原市 ｲｼﾏﾂ ｶｲｷ 石松　海輝 男 27 少 5 15.08

116 1 3 100ｍ 507 和泉市 ｽｶﾞﾉ ｻｸﾀﾛｳ 菅野　咲太朗 男 27 少 6 15.45

116 1 4 100ｍ 522 東大阪市 ﾀｼﾞﾏ ｿﾗ 但馬　青空 男 27 少 1 12.00

116 1 5 100ｍ 523 東大阪市 ﾏﾄﾊﾞ ｴｲﾄ 的場　瑛士 男 27 少 4 13.26

116 1 6 100ｍ 554 阪南市 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳ 大久保　悠 男 27 少 2 12.12

116 1 7 100ｍ 562 忠岡町 ﾆｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾄ 二家本　拓翔 男 27 少 3 12.64

117 1 1 100ｍ 407 豊中市 ｳﾁﾑﾗ ﾀｶｱｷ 内村　稜暁 男 27 少 5 14.73

117 1 2 100ｍ 403 岸和田市 ﾅｶﾞｵ ｶｽﾞｷ 長尾　和輝 男 27 少 1 12.51

117 1 3 100ｍ 419 吹田市 ﾏﾙｲ ﾊﾙｷ 丸井　春樹 男 27 少 3 13.81

117 1 4 100ｍ 402 岸和田市 ｼﾝﾔ ﾊﾙﾀ 新家　悠太 男 27 少 6 16.2

117 1 5 100ｍ 420 吹田市 ﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾏ 竹山　祐真 男 27 少 2 13.06

117 1 6 100ｍ 539 泉南市 ﾊﾔｼ ｹﾝｽｹ 林　健介 男 27 少 7 16.44

117 1 7 100ｍ 546 交野市 ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾘｭｳｷ 中谷　颯希 男 27 少 4 14.07

118 1 1 100ｍ 408 豊中市 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾊﾙﾄ 井上　晴斗 男 27 青 4 15.24

118 1 2 100ｍ 471 八尾市 ｺﾅｶ ﾘｮｳﾔ 古中　椋也 男 27 青 6 17.84

118 1 3 100ｍ 524 東大阪市 ｻｻｲ ﾄｳﾏ 笹井　登聖 男 27 青 7 24.93

118 1 4 100ｍ 550 大阪狭山市 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐﾂｷ 池田　光希 男 27 青 2 12.39

118 1 5 100ｍ 505 和泉市 ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾀｲｾｲ 大谷　泰成 男 27 青 5 15.27

118 1 6 100ｍ 506 和泉市 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾔ 宮本　寛也 男 27 青 1 12.16

118 1 7 100ｍ 551 阪南市 ｶﾄｳ ﾋｮｳﾏ 加藤　兵馬 男 27 青 3 13.45
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119 1 2 100ｍ 472 八尾市 ｷﾄﾞ ｶｲｼﾝ 城戸　魁心 男 27 青 3 15.25

119 1 3 100ｍ 518 高石市 ﾏｽｺ ｾｲ 益子　晟 男 27 青 1 13.39

119 1 4 100ｍ 540 四條畷市 ｴﾉｸﾗ ﾕｳﾏ 榎倉　佑馬 男 27 青 DNS

119 1 5 100ｍ 457 茨木市 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾐ 本田　和己 男 27 青 2 15.03

119 1 6 100ｍ 526 東大阪市 ﾏﾙｵ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ 丸尾　哲平 男 27 青 4 15.71

119 1 7 100ｍ 458 茨木市 ｺﾆｼ ｼﾞｭﾝ 小西　準 男 27 青 5 17.59

120 1 2 100ｍ 492 松原市 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾋﾛ 松本　拓大 男 27 青 1 13.58

120 1 3 100ｍ 410 豊中市 ﾄｳﾅｲ ｺﾄﾐ 當内　琴三 男 27 青 5 16.59

120 1 4 100ｍ 460 茨木市 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ 原田　和典 男 27 青 4 15.54

120 1 5 100ｍ 520 藤井寺市 ｿｶﾞﾍﾞ ｹﾝｼﾝ 曽我部　剣信 男 27 青 6 18.44

120 1 6 100ｍ 519 高石市 ｵｿ ｱｷﾗ 尾曽　光 男 27 青 3 15.25

120 1 7 100ｍ 432 高槻市 ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ﾏｻﾕｷ 長岡　雅之 男 27 青 2 15.07

121 1 1 100ｍ 462 茨木市 ﾉｼﾞﾏ ｹﾝﾀ 野嶌　健太 男 27 壮 2 15.9

121 1 2 100ｍ 561 島本町 ﾊﾗｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ 原口　瑛之 男 27 壮 8 27.99

121 1 3 100ｍ 422 吹田市 ﾊﾗｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓﾋﾃﾞ 原口　知秀 男 27 壮 1 13.34

121 1 4 100ｍ 464 茨木市 ｵﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾉﾘ 尾山　貴紀 男 27 壮 6 22.51

121 1 5 100ｍ 475 八尾市 ｵｵﾉ ｹﾝ 大野　健 男 27 壮 5 22.07

121 1 6 100ｍ 515 摂津市 ﾊﾏﾅｶ ｼｮｳｲﾁ 濱中　正一 男 27 壮 4 21.2

121 1 7 100ｍ 470 茨木市 ｺｳﾉ ｼｭｳﾔ 河野　修也 男 27 壮 3 17.33

121 1 8 100ｍ 495 松原市 ｶﾝｷ ﾄｼｶｽﾞ 神吉　利和 男 27 壮 7 24.00

122 1 2 100ｍ 039 門真市 ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｽﾐｺ 片山　住子 女 14 2 1 30.98

123 1 4 100ｍ 018 茨木市 ﾀﾅｶ ﾔｽﾕｷ 田中　保幸 男 15 2 1 35.82

123 1 5 100ｍ 032 河内長野市 ﾐｻｷ ﾄｼｶｽﾞ 御前　敏一 男 15 2 2 1.11.61

123 2 7 100ｍ 001 豊中市 ﾋﾗﾀ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 平田　琉正 男 19 1 1 1.39.58

123 2 8 100ｍ 002 豊中市 ﾄｸﾄﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ 徳富　涼太 男 19 1 DNS

124 1 1 800ｍ 533 泉南市 ｶｼｷ ﾕｳﾐ 樫木　優羽実 女 27 少 1 3.26.99

124 2 2 800ｍ 478 富田林市 ｻｶｲ ﾏﾐ 阪井　真実 女 27 青 DNS

124 3 3 800ｍ 453 茨木市 ﾂｼﾞ ﾕｶﾘ 辻　由香里 女 27 壮 1 4.09.32

124 4 5(6) 800ｍ 225 門真市 ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾘｺ 山内　梨瑚 女 24 1 1 6.18.75

124 5 7(8) 800ｍ 207 高槻市 ｵﾀﾞ ﾐｷ 尾田　未来 女 24 2 1 4.58.11

125 1 1 800ｍ 406 豊中市 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾏ 原田　翔馬 男 27 少 5 3.56.42

125 1 2 800ｍ 535 泉南市 ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ 宇都宮　徹平 男 27 少 DNS

125 1 3 800ｍ 497 大東市 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｿﾗﾄ 丸山　空大 男 27 少 3 2.48.87

125 1 4 800ｍ 498 大東市 ｺﾀｷ ｼｮｳﾔ 小滝　翔矢 男 27 少 1 2.18.08

125 1 5 800ｍ 428 泉大津市 ﾇｸｲ ｲｸﾄ 温井　郁人 男 27 少 2 2.18.32

125 1 6 800ｍ 455 茨木市 ﾓﾘﾜｷ ﾚﾝﾀﾛｳ 森脇　蓮太郎 男 27 少 4 3.52.12

126 1 1 800ｍ 557 熊取町 ｳﾗｶﾐ ﾅｵ 浦上　夏旺 男 27 青 5 3.12.40

126 1 2 800ｍ 505 和泉市 ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾀｲｾｲ 大谷　泰成 男 27 青 4 2.57.60

126 1 3 800ｍ 500 大東市 ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳﾀ 井上　翔太 男 27 青 1 2.10.14

126 1 4 800ｍ 552 阪南市 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱﾂﾔ 山口　惇也 男 27 青 2 2.19.22

126 1 5 800ｍ 525 東大阪市 ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ 岩本　悠佑 男 27 青 3 2.29.61

127 1 1 800ｍ 483 寝屋川市 ﾐﾔｳﾗ ｹﾝｺﾞ 宮浦　健悟 男 27 青 1 2.04.27

127 1 2 800ｍ 514 摂津市 ﾓﾘｶﾞﾐ ﾀｲﾄ 森上　載斗 男 27 青 2 2.07.75

127 1 3 800ｍ 461 茨木市 ﾔｷﾞ ﾘｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ 八木　隆一郎 男 27 青 4 3.06.96

127 1 4 800ｍ 560 太子町 ｸｽﾉｷ ｺｳﾍｲ 楠　康平 男 27 青 3 2.47.91

127 2 5 800ｍ 501 大東市 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾂﾔ 前田　勝也 男 27 壮 DNS

127 2 6 800ｍ 463 茨木市 ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾀ 松山　雄太 男 27 壮 1 2.41.44

127 2 7 800ｍ 529 東大阪市 ｲﾀﾊﾅ ﾄｼｷ 板鼻　利樹 男 27 壮 2 2.43.73

127 2 8 800ｍ 486 寝屋川市 ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾏｻｼ 奥村　雅 男 27 壮 3 3.24.23

128 1 1(2) 800ｍ 223 寝屋川市 ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾗ 関口　晃 男 24 2 1 2.55.69

128 2 3(4) 800ｍ 202 吹田市 ﾏｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵｷ 間嶋　直樹 男 25 1 1 2.56.11

128 3 5(6) 800ｍ 201 豊中市 ﾓﾘｳﾗ ﾏｻｷ 森浦　裕樹 男 25 2 1 2.59.92
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129 1 1 200ｍ 434 高槻市 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｱｵｲ 村上　葵彩 女 27 少 1 33.08

129 1 2 200ｍ 424 吹田市 ﾐﾔﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ 宮田　悠奈 女 27 少 3 55.26

129 1 3 200ｍ 530 東大阪市 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏﾔ 山田　まや　 女 27 少 2 34.02

129 2 4 200ｍ 476 泉佐野市 ｼﾊﾞﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝﾅ 芝野　純菜 女 27 青 4 43.93

129 2 5 200ｍ 448 枚方市 ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾁﾋﾛ 東　千優 女 27 青 1 28.67

129 2 6 200ｍ 517 摂津市 ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾕﾏ 杉本　優真 女 27 青 5 48.55

129 2 7 200ｍ 426 吹田市 ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾅﾅﾐ 中西　七海 女 27 青 2 35.98

129 2 8 200ｍ 449 枚方市 ﾀﾂｵｶ ｱｽｶ 立岡　飛鳥 女 27 青 3 42.13

130 1 2 200ｍ 438 守口市 ｲｼﾂｶ ｳﾒﾋﾄ 石塚　梅士 男 27 少 4 33.77

130 1 3 200ｍ 414 池田市 ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾀｲｶﾝ 秋葉　大艦 男 27 少 3 33.05

130 1 4 200ｍ 430 高槻市 ｼﾗｲｼ ｼｮｳﾀ 白石　将大 男 27 少 5 33.85

130 1 5 200ｍ 508 和泉市 ｸｻﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 草田　優大 男 27 少 1 30.48

130 1 6 200ｍ 417 吹田市 ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 山中　淳平 男 27 少 2 32.83

131 1 1 200ｍ 521 東大阪市 ｵﾝｺｼ ﾘｭｳﾄ 御輿　琉斗 男 27 少 3 27.88

131 1 2 200ｍ 403 岸和田市 ﾅｶﾞｵ ｶｽﾞｷ 長尾　和輝 男 27 少 1 25.58

131 1 3 200ｍ 420 吹田市 ﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾏ 竹山　祐真 男 27 少 2 26.9

131 1 4 200ｍ 539 泉南市 ﾊﾔｼ ｹﾝｽｹ 林　健介 男 27 少 4 36.34

131 2 5 200ｍ 409 豊中市 ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｴｲｼﾞ 山内　瑛詞 男 27 青 1 23.28

131 2 6 200ｍ 471 八尾市 ｺﾅｶ ﾘｮｳﾔ 古中　椋也 男 27 青 4 36.15

131 2 7 200ｍ 550 大阪狭山市 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐﾂｷ 池田　光希 男 27 青 3 25.04

131 2 8 200ｍ 506 和泉市 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾔ 宮本　寛也 男 27 青 2 24.79

132 1 1 200ｍ 540 四條畷市 ｴﾉｸﾗ ﾕｳﾏ 榎倉　佑馬 男 27 青 DNS

132 1 2 200ｍ 446 枚方市 ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ 藤川　潤 男 27 青 4 33.19

132 1 3 200ｍ 528 東大阪市 ﾕｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾐ 湯口　拓己 男 27 青 2 29.41

132 1 4 200ｍ 411 豊中市 ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 坂口　修平 男 27 青 1 26.45

132 1 5 200ｍ 432 高槻市 ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ﾏｻﾕｷ 長岡　雅之 男 27 青 3 33.00

132 2 6 200ｍ 502 大東市 ﾀｶﾞﾐ ﾘｮｳ 田上　亮 男 27 壮 1 26.88

132 2 7 200ｍ 481 富田林市 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀﾛｳ 渡部　太郎 男 27 壮 2 36.12

132 2 8 200ｍ 493 松原市 ﾋﾛｾ ｺｳｲﾁ 廣瀬　幸一 男 27 壮 3 42.39

133 1 2 200ｍ 032 河内長野市 ﾐｻｷ ﾄｼｶｽﾞ 御前　敏一 男 15 2 1 3.03.48

134 1 1 50ｍ(音競走) 206 高槻市 ｲｾﾓﾄ ｵｻﾑ 伊勢元　修 男 24 2 1 18.99

135 1 1 50ｍ(音競走) 214 八尾市 ｲｹﾊﾀ ｱﾕﾐ 池畠　歩 女 24 2 2 15.71

135 1 2 50ｍ(音競走) 219 寝屋川市 ｳｼﾀﾞ ﾖﾈｺ 牛田　米子 女 24 2 1 9.87

136 1 2 50ｍ 035 箕面市 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｺ 山本　紘子 女 1 2 1 11.73

136 2 3 50ｍ 010 吹田市 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾁｴｺ 宮本　智恵子 女 2 2 1 12.33

136 3 4 50ｍ 040 摂津市 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 近藤　恵美 女 9 2 1 21.11

136 4 6 50ｍ 209 守口市 ﾀﾐｽﾞ ﾐｸ 田水　未来 女 25 1 1 13.02

137 1 2 50ｍ 489 河内長野市 ﾀｷﾉ ﾘﾀ 滝野　りた 女 27 少 4 10.81

137 1 3 50ｍ 555 阪南市 ｶﾅﾓﾘ ｼｮｳｺ 金森　惺瑚 女 27 少 1 8.33

137 1 4 50ｍ 485 寝屋川市 ｵｶﾀﾞ ｳﾐ 岡田　蒼海 女 27 少 3 10.49

137 1 5 50ｍ 405 岸和田市 ｵｵﾂｶ ﾕｲｶ 大塚　由依香 女 27 少 2 8.9

138 1 2 50ｍ 412 豊中市 ﾂｼﾞﾑﾗ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 辻村　美月 女 27 青 3 10.84

138 1 3 50ｍ 425 吹田市 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳｺ 渡部　祐子 女 27 青 1 9.83

138 1 4 50ｍ 510 和泉市 ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ﾐｳ 橋口　美羽 女 27 青 4 12.38

138 1 5 50ｍ 548 交野市 ｵﾉ ﾐｽｽﾞ 小野　実紗 女 27 青 5 12.74

138 1 6 50ｍ 549 交野市 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｼｽﾞｶ 中島　静香 女 27 青 2 9.85

138 2 7 50ｍ 513 門真市 ﾔﾏﾄ ｶｽﾞﾖ 大和　一代 女 27 壮 1 11.02

139 1 1 50ｍ 304 四條畷市 ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｼ 石田　宏 男 26 2 1 13.75

139 2 3 50ｍ 021 茨木市 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ 吉田　竜也 男 4 2 1 9.62

139 3 5 50ｍ 034 和泉市 ｶｺｲ ﾋｻﾐ 栫　久己 男 7 2 1 10.08
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140 1 1 50ｍ 406 豊中市 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾏ 原田　翔馬 男 27 少 6 8.93

140 1 2 50ｍ 401 岸和田市 ﾐｿﾉ ｾﾅ 弥園　世奉 男 27 少 3 8.05

140 1 3 50ｍ 454 茨木市 ｶﾜﾅｶ ｱﾂｷ 川中　篤季 男 27 少 5 8.66

140 1 4 50ｍ 538 泉南市 ﾜﾀﾞ ﾘｸﾔ 和田　利空也 男 27 少 1 7.32

140 1 5 50ｍ 407 豊中市 ｳﾁﾑﾗ ﾀｶｱｷ 内村　稜暁 男 27 少 2 7.97

140 1 6 50ｍ 445 枚方市 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼﾘｭｳ 前田　子龍 男 27 少 7 8.98

140 1 7 50ｍ 402 岸和田市 ｼﾝﾔ ﾊﾙﾀ 新家　悠太 男 27 少 4 8.36

141 1 2 50ｍ 408 豊中市 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾊﾙﾄ 井上　晴斗 男 27 青 2 8.04

141 1 3 50ｍ 456 茨木市 ｱｻｲ ｿｳﾀ 浅井　爽汰 男 27 青 4 1.05.84

141 1 4 50ｍ 459 茨木市 ｺﾂﾞｷ ﾀｸﾔ 古月　拓也 男 27 青 3 8.19

141 1 5 50ｍ 484 寝屋川市 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｹﾞﾝ 渡辺　元 男 27 青 1 7.26

142 1 2 50ｍ 473 八尾市 ﾓﾘ ｶｽﾞｱｷ 森　一晃 男 27 壮 2 9.39

142 1 3 50ｍ 527 東大阪市 ﾖｼﾄﾒ ﾕｳﾔ 吉留　侑也 男 27 壮 1 7.52

142 1 4 50ｍ 413 池田市 ｻﾀｹ ﾕｳｷ 佐竹　優貴 男 27 壮 3 9.41

142 1 5 50ｍ 561 島本町 ﾊﾗｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ 原口　瑛之 男 27 壮 4 9.97

142 1 6 50ｍ 433 高槻市 ﾀﾅｶ ﾃﾂﾔ 田中　哲也 男 27 壮 DNS

142 1 7 50ｍ 482 富田林市 ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾓﾄｵﾐ 片山　郷臣 男 27 壮 5 13.17

143 1 2 50ｍ 465 茨木市 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｶｽﾞﾖｼ 庄司　和由 男 27 壮 1 8.98

143 1 3 50ｍ 466 茨木市 ﾀｶﾐﾔ ﾕｳｽｹ 髙宮　裕輔 男 27 壮 2 10.14

143 1 4 50ｍ 468 茨木市 ｳｴﾏﾂ ﾄｼﾕｷ 植松　敏幸 男 27 壮 3 10.25

143 1 5 50ｍ 469 茨木市 ｶﾒﾔﾏ ｱｷﾋﾛ 亀山　昭博 男 27 壮 4 10.47

143 1 6 50ｍ 496 松原市 ﾜｶｷ ｺｳｼﾞ 若木　幸治 男 27 壮 5 15.11

143 1 7 50ｍ 547 交野市 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾖｼｶﾂ 高橋　祥起 男 27 壮 6 30.07

144 1 2 50ｍ 022 八尾市 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ 福田　晃生 男 16 1 1 18.61

144 2 4 50ｍ 001 豊中市 ﾋﾗﾀ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 平田　琉正 男 19 1 DNS

145 1 1 400ｍ 438 守口市 ｲｼﾂｶ ｳﾒﾋﾄ 石塚　梅士 男 27 少 4 1.16.36

145 1 2 400ｍ 556 阪南市 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ 橋本　航平 男 27 少 2 1.11.26

145 1 3 400ｍ 521 東大阪市 ｵﾝｺｼ ﾘｭｳﾄ 御輿　琉斗 男 27 少 1 1.01.47

145 1 4 400ｍ 545 交野市 ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾏｻﾅﾘ 大山　優成 男 27 少 DNS

145 1 5 400ｍ 546 交野市 ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾘｭｳｷ 中谷　颯希 男 27 少 3 1.12.18

146 1 1 400ｍ 409 豊中市 ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｴｲｼﾞ 山内　瑛詞 男 27 青 1 50.87

146 1 2 400ｍ 472 八尾市 ｷﾄﾞ ｶｲｼﾝ 城戸　魁心 男 27 青 5 1.14.56

146 1 3 400ｍ 525 東大阪市 ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ 岩本　悠佑 男 27 青 4 1.04.22

146 1 4 400ｍ 528 東大阪市 ﾕｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾐ 湯口　拓己 男 27 青 3 1.03.18

146 1 5 400ｍ 411 豊中市 ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 坂口　修平 男 27 青 2 56.11

146 2 6 400ｍ 502 大東市 ﾀｶﾞﾐ ﾘｮｳ 田上　亮 男 27 壮 1 59.23

147 1 1 400ｍ 531 泉南市 ﾀｶｼﾏ ﾕﾑ 高嶋　友夢 女 27 少 1 1.26.01

147 1 2 400ｍ 489 河内長野市 ﾀｷﾉ ﾘﾀ 滝野　りた 女 27 少 3 1.44.96

147 1 3 400ｍ 435 高槻市 ｲｹﾍﾞ ﾘﾅ 池部　莉奈 女 27 少 2 1.32.66

147 2 4 400ｍ 450 枚方市 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｶ 山本　美香 女 27 壮 1 2.06.14

211 1 1 立幅跳 534 泉南市 ｱﾗｷ ﾒﾑ 荒木　芽夢 女 27 青 1 2m03

211 2 2 立幅跳 427 吹田市 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｶﾘ 山本　由香里 女 27 壮 1 0m97

211 3 3 立幅跳 203 吹田市 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｶﾘ 近藤　由佳里 女 24 2 2 1m06

211 3 4 立幅跳 219 寝屋川市 ｳｼﾀﾞ ﾖﾈｺ 牛田　米子 女 24 2 1 1m49

211 4 5 立幅跳 226 門真市 ﾀﾙﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞﾖ 樽谷　和代 女 25 2 1 0m62

211 5 6 立幅跳 303 泉佐野市 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｷﾐﾖ 中川　君代 女 26 2 1 0m92

212 1 1 立幅跳 443 枚方市 ｻﾜﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ 澤村　亮太 男 27 少 5 1m69

212 1 2 立幅跳 437 貝塚市 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾀｸﾄ 藤原　拓冬 男 27 少 DNS

212 1 3 立幅跳 401 岸和田市 ﾐｿﾉ ｾﾅ 弥園　世奉 男 27 少 2 2m20

212 1 4 立幅跳 436 貝塚市 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ 西村　龍我 男 27 少 4 1m70

212 1 5 立幅跳 404 岸和田市 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｹﾝｽｹ 山田　健介 男 27 少 1 2m22

212 1 6 立幅跳 512 羽曳野市 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｱｽｶ 原田　翔鳥 男 27 少 3 2m12

212 2 7 立幅跳 480 富田林市 ﾄﾓﾖﾘ ｼｮｳﾀ 友寄　正太 男 27 青 1 1m46
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213 1 1 立幅跳 302 守口市 ﾀｹﾉｳﾁ ﾅｵﾐﾁ 竹之内　直道 男 26 1 1 2m31

213 2 2 立幅跳 212 茨木市 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｽｽﾑ 山本　進 男 24 2 1 1m32

213 2 3 立幅跳 208 貝塚市 ｶﾘﾔ ｱｷﾋﾛ 仮屋　彰博 男 24 2 2 1m26

214 1 1 立幅跳 527 東大阪市 ﾖｼﾄﾒ ﾕｳﾔ 吉留　侑也 男 27 壮 1 2m25

214 1 2 立幅跳 558 田尻町 ｶｾﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞﾔ 綛谷　和也 男 27 壮 2 2m10

214 1 3 立幅跳 474 八尾市 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀﾛｳ 吉田　大朗 男 27 壮 4 1m54

214 1 4 立幅跳 467 茨木市 ｼｵﾀ ﾁｭｳﾔ 塩田　ちゅうや 男 27 壮 3 1m60

214 1 5 立幅跳 468 茨木市 ｳｴﾏﾂ ﾄｼﾕｷ 植松　敏幸 男 27 壮 6 1m21

214 1 6 立幅跳 515 摂津市 ﾊﾏﾅｶ ｼｮｳｲﾁ 濱中　正一 男 27 壮 5 1m44

215 1 1 走幅跳 537 泉南市 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ 藤原　勇助 男 27 少 5 3m29

215 1 2 走幅跳 536 泉南市 ｲｾ ﾃﾝｶﾞ 伊瀨　天河 男 27 少 1 5m58

215 1 3 走幅跳 429 泉大津市 ｵﾉ ﾕｳｷ 小野　勇気 男 27 少 4 3m98

215 1 4 走幅跳 554 阪南市 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳ 大久保　悠 男 27 少 3 4m74

215 1 5 走幅跳 562 忠岡町 ﾆｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾄ 二家本　拓翔 男 27 少 2 5m52

215 2 6 走幅跳 027 富田林市 ｵｵﾉ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 大野　祐之 男 1 2 DNS

215 3 7 走幅跳 221 寝屋川市 ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾔｽｼ 篠原　康司 男 24 2 1 2m93

216 1 1 走幅跳 035 箕面市 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｺ 山本　紘子 女 1 2 1 1m86

216 2 2 走幅跳 553 阪南市 ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾎﾏﾚ 金森　誉 女 27 青 1 3m03

216 3 3 走幅跳 452 茨木市 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｻﾔｶ 松村　さやか 女 27 壮 1 2m42

216 3 4 走幅跳 427 吹田市 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｶﾘ 山本　由香里 女 27 壮 2 1m40

217 1 1 走幅跳 551 阪南市 ｶﾄｳ ﾋｮｳﾏ 加藤　兵馬 男 27 青 1 5m21

217 1 2 走幅跳 518 高石市 ﾏｽｺ ｾｲ 益子　晟 男 27 青 2 4m52

217 1 3 走幅跳 410 豊中市 ﾄｳﾅｲ ｺﾄﾐ 當内　琴三 男 27 青 4 3m25

217 1 4 走幅跳 484 寝屋川市 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｹﾞﾝ 渡辺　元 男 27 青 3 3m96

217 2 5 走幅跳 422 吹田市 ﾊﾗｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓﾋﾃﾞ 原口　知秀 男 27 壮 1 4m71

217 2 6 走幅跳 423 吹田市 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 清水　雅大 男 27 壮 DNS

301 1 1 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 033 松原市 ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾅｵﾐ 吉村　尚己 女 1 2 1 20m95

301 2 2 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 204 吹田市 ﾂｼﾞｵｶ ｹｲｺ 辻岡　恵子 女 24 2 1 12m13

301 3 3 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 220 寝屋川市 ｻﾜｲ ﾔﾖｲ 澤井　弥生 女 25 2 1 6m19

301 3 4 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 222 寝屋川市 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ  ﾐﾎ 馬場　美穂 女 25 2 2 5m83

301 3 5 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 224 寝屋川市 ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾖｼｴ 浅田　美枝 女 25 2 3 3m46

301 4 6 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 553 阪南市 ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾎﾏﾚ 金森　誉 女 27 青 1 12m46

301 4 7 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 548 交野市 ｵﾉ ﾐｽｽﾞ 小野　実紗 女 27 青 2 4m43

301 5 8 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 452 茨木市 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｻﾔｶ 松村　さやか 女 27 壮 1 12m63

302 1 1 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 537 泉南市 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ 藤原　勇助 男 27 少 2 39m96

302 1 2 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 431 高槻市 ｲﾏｼﾊﾞ ﾊﾔﾀ 今柴　颯太 男 27 少 3 19m65

302 1 3 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 437 貝塚市 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾀｸﾄ 藤原　拓冬 男 27 少 DNS

302 1 4 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 404 岸和田市 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｹﾝｽｹ 山田　健介 男 27 少 1 41m21

302 1 5 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 418 吹田市 ﾋﾗﾓﾄ ﾌﾐﾔ 平元　文也 男 27 少 4 18m58

302 2 6 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 558 田尻町 ｶｾﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞﾔ 綛谷　和也 男 27 壮 2 22m46

302 2 7 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 423 吹田市 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 清水　雅大 男 27 壮 1 30m40

302 2 8 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 487 寝屋川市 ﾌｸﾄﾐ ﾀﾀﾞｵ 福富　忠生 男 27 壮 4 5m52

302 2 9 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 467 茨木市 ｼｵﾀ ﾁｭｳﾔ 塩田　ちゅうや 男 27 壮 3 14m26

303 1 1 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 526 東大阪市 ﾏﾙｵ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ 丸尾　哲平 男 27 青 3 12m82

303 1 2 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 492 松原市 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾋﾛ 松本　拓大 男 27 青 1 18m80

303 1 3 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 511 箕面市 ｵｵﾂｶ ﾀｸﾛｳ 大塚　拓朗 男 27 青 2 13m27

303 2 4 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 210 枚方市 ｻﾄｳ ｷﾐｱｷ 佐藤　公昭 男 24 2 1 20m48

303 3 5 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 205 高槻市 ｵﾀﾞ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ 尾田　丈慈 男 25 1 1 24m17

303 4 6 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 302 守口市 ﾀｹﾉｳﾁ ﾅｵﾐﾁ 竹之内　直道 男 26 1 1 41m89

304 1 1 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 030 富田林市 ｻﾄｳ ﾖｳｲﾁ 佐藤　洋一 男 1 2 1 10m26

304 2 2 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 013 守口市 ｵｸｲｽﾞﾐ ﾖｼｵ 奥泉　義雄 男 4 2 1 20m23

304 2 3 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 028 富田林市 ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛｼ 田中　洋 男 4 2 DNS

304 3 4 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 047 泉佐野市 ｶﾜｲ ﾋﾛﾄ 川合　裕人 男 5 2 1 10m19

304 4 5 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 026 泉佐野市 ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｹﾝｼﾞ 川畑　健司 男 20 2 1 7m21

304 4 6 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 011 泉大津市 ﾀﾏｲ ﾏｻﾐ 玉井　雅美 男 20 2 DNS
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305 1 1 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 036 羽曳野市 ﾀｵｶ ﾂﾄﾑ 田岡　勉 男 14 2 1 15m76

305 2 2 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 023 八尾市 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾄｼﾋﾛ 吉田　俊博 男 15 2 DNS

305 3 3 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 020 茨木市 ｷﾀﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁ 木田　賢一 男 19 2 DNS

306 1 1 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 025 泉佐野市 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｹｲｺ 中川　敬子 女 4 2 1 2m86

306 2 2 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 024 泉佐野市 ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾏｻｺ 石原　昌子 女 7 2 DNS

306 3 3 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 043 泉南市 ｵｶｲ ｱｷｺ 岡井　明子 女 12 2 1 6m37

306 4 4 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 039 門真市 ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｽﾐｺ 片山　住子 女 14 2 1 6m81

306 5 5 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 009 吹田市 ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ 木下　麻奈美 女 18 1 1 8m63

311 1 1 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 485 寝屋川市 ｵｶﾀﾞ ｳﾐ 岡田　蒼海 女 27 少 4 15m30

311 1 2 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 516 摂津市 ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ｱｲﾙ 長澤　あいる 女 27 少 3 22m57

311 1 3 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 435 高槻市 ｲｹﾍﾞ ﾘﾅ 池部　莉奈 女 27 少 1 27m83

311 1 4 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 405 岸和田市 ｵｵﾂｶ ﾕｲｶ 大塚　由依香 女 27 少 2 26m53

311 2 5 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 425 吹田市 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳｺ 渡部　祐子 女 27 青 1 17m60

311 3 6 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 543 四條畷市 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾁﾊﾙ 山田　千晴 女 27 壮 1 12m81

311 3 7 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 513 門真市 ﾔﾏﾄ ｶｽﾞﾖ 大和　一代 女 27 壮 2 11m04

311 3 8 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 503 大東市 ﾀｷ ｶｵﾘ 滝　佳織 女 27 壮 3 6m23

312 1 1 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 303 泉佐野市 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｷﾐﾖ 中川　君代 女 26 2 1 5m00

312 2 2 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 214 八尾市 ｲｹﾊﾀ ｱﾕﾐ 池畠　歩 女 24 2 2 4m28

312 2 3 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 203 吹田市 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｶﾘ 近藤　由佳里 女 24 2 1 9m51

312 3 4 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 226 門真市 ﾀﾙﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞﾖ 樽谷　和代 女 25 2 3 9m74

312 3 5 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 211 茨木市 ﾜｼｵ ｱｻｺ 鷲尾　麻子 女 25 2 2 9m75

312 3 6 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 220 寝屋川市 ｻﾜｲ ﾔﾖｲ 澤井　弥生 女 25 2 4 9m27

312 3 7 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 222 寝屋川市 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ  ﾐﾎ 馬場　美穂 女 25 2 1 9m82

312 3 8 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 224 寝屋川市 ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾖｼｴ 浅田　美枝 女 25 2 5 2m76

313 1 1 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 021 茨木市 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ 吉田　竜也 男 4 2 1 24m42

313 1 2 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 028 富田林市 ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛｼ 田中　洋 男 4 2 DNS

313 2 3 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 007 吹田市 ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾂﾖｼ 畠山　剛 男 19 1 1 6m00

313 3 4 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 016 枚方市 ｵｵｷ ﾏｺﾄ 大木　誠 男 19 2 DNS

313 3 5 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 020 茨木市 ｷﾀﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁ 木田　賢一 男 19 2 DNS

314 1 1 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 031 寝屋川市 ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾁｻﾄ 藤澤　千紗都 女 12 1 1 4m03

314 2 2 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 012 貝塚市 ﾐﾔｸﾞﾁ ｴﾐｺ 宮口　英美子 女 15 2 DNS

314 3 3 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 009 吹田市 ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ 木下　麻奈美 女 18 1 1 10m49

315 1 1 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 025 泉佐野市 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｹｲｺ 中川　敬子 女 4 2 1 4m00

315 2 2 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 024 泉佐野市 ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾏｻｺ 石原　昌子 女 7 2 DNS

315 3 3 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 040 摂津市 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 近藤　恵美 女 9 2 1 8m54

315 4 4 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 038 門真市 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾏﾘｺ 藤田　真理子 女 20 2 1 13m72

315 5 5 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 045 四條畷市 ｻｲｶﾞ ﾄﾓｺ 雑賀　智子 女 22 2 1 8m29

315 6 6 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 008 吹田市 ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｱﾕﾐ 竹村　明結美 女 22 1 1 18m46

316 1 1 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 026 泉佐野市 ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｹﾝｼﾞ 川畑　健司 男 20 2 2 12m20

316 1 2 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 037 門真市 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾖｼｶｽﾞ 渡邉　義和 男 20 2 1 18m86

316 1 3 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 011 泉大津市 ﾀﾏｲ ﾏｻﾐ 玉井　雅美 男 20 2 DNS

316 2 4 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 041 高石市 ﾋｻｲ ﾏｻﾄ 久井　雅人 男 21 2 1 16m36

316 3 5 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 018 茨木市 ﾀﾅｶ ﾔｽﾕｷ 田中　保幸 男 15 2 1 13m22

316 4 6 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 006 吹田市 ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 児玉　浩太郎 男 13 1 1 14m08

317 1 1 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 457 茨木市 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾐ 本田　和己 男 27 青 1 42m36

317 1 2 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 458 茨木市 ｺﾆｼ ｼﾞｭﾝ 小西　準 男 27 青 2 38m22

317 1 3 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 504 和泉市 ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾕｳｲﾁ 永田　祐一 男 27 青 4 22m12

317 1 4 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 480 富田林市 ﾄﾓﾖﾘ ｼｮｳﾀ 友寄　正太 男 27 青 5 15m62

317 1 5 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 511 箕面市 ｵｵﾂｶ ﾀｸﾛｳ 大塚　拓朗 男 27 青 3 32m07

318 1 1 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 305 交野市 ﾀﾏｶﾞﾜ ﾏｻﾄ 玉川　雅人 男 26 2 1 24m10

318 1 2 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 301 豊中市 ﾄｳﾕﾐ ﾄｼﾋｺ 唐弓　俊彦 男 26 2 2 13m56

318 2 3 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 212 茨木市 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｽｽﾑ 山本　進 男 24 2 4 9m60

318 2 4 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 213 八尾市 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｼ 渡邉　宏 男 24 2 1 27m34

318 2 5 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 208 貝塚市 ｶﾘﾔ ｱｷﾋﾛ 仮屋　彰博 男 24 2 3 12m81

318 2 6 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 206 高槻市 ｲｾﾓﾄ ｵｻﾑ 伊勢元　修 男 24 2 2 22m88
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319 1 1 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 542 四條畷市 ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾏｻｶｽﾞ 泉　昌和 男 27 壮 6 4m59

319 1 2 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 470 茨木市 ｺｳﾉ ｼｭｳﾔ 河野　修也 男 27 壮 1 49m08

319 1 3 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 462 茨木市 ﾉｼﾞﾏ ｹﾝﾀ 野嶌　健太 男 27 壮 2 41m31

319 1 4 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 481 富田林市 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀﾛｳ 渡部　太郎 男 27 壮 4 26m91

319 1 5 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 488 寝屋川市 ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾏﾅﾌﾞ 岸本　学 男 27 壮 3 33m67

319 1 6 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 541 四條畷市 ｱｵﾀﾆ ﾋﾛｼ 青谷　浩志 男 27 壮 5 13m46

320 1 1 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 473 八尾市 ﾓﾘ ｶｽﾞｱｷ 森　一晃 男 27 壮 2 33m10

320 1 2 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 482 富田林市 ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾓﾄｵﾐ 片山　郷臣 男 27 壮 4 12m45

320 1 3 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 433 高槻市 ﾀﾅｶ ﾃﾂﾔ 田中　哲也 男 27 壮 DNS

320 1 4 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 474 八尾市 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀﾛｳ 吉田　大朗 男 27 壮 1 36m41

320 1 5 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 413 池田市 ｻﾀｹ ﾕｳｷ 佐竹　優貴 男 27 壮 3 21m40

320 1 6 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 547 交野市 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾖｼｶﾂ 高橋　祥起 男 27 壮 5 5m12

321 1 1 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 460 茨木市 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ 原田　和典 男 27 青 2 53m24

321 1 2 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 520 藤井寺市 ｿｶﾞﾍﾞ ｹﾝｼﾝ 曽我部　剣信 男 27 青 3 21m99

321 1 3 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 447 枚方市 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀﾀﾞｼ 村上　匡 男 27 青 4 17m08

321 1 4 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 459 茨木市 ｺﾂﾞｷ ﾀｸﾔ 古月　拓也 男 27 青 1 64m75

322 1 1 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 556 阪南市 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ 橋本　航平 男 27 少 DNS

322 1 2 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 431 高槻市 ｲﾏｼﾊﾞ ﾊﾔﾀ 今柴　颯太 男 27 少 1 53m19

322 1 3 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 454 茨木市 ｶﾜﾅｶ ｱﾂｷ 川中　篤季 男 27 少 5 13m59

322 1 4 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 508 和泉市 ｸｻﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 草田　優大 男 27 少 3 35m44

322 1 5 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 509 和泉市 ﾀｶｾ ﾅｵﾄ 髙瀬　由歩 男 27 少 2 35m49

322 1 6 ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ投 507 和泉市 ｽｶﾞﾉ ｻｸﾀﾛｳ 菅野　咲太朗 男 27 少 4 21m74

331 1 1 砲丸投(4㎏) 006 吹田市 ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 児玉　浩太郎 男 13 1 1 2m75

331 2 2 砲丸投 030 富田林市 ｻﾄｳ ﾖｳｲﾁ 佐藤　洋一 男 1 2 1 5m33

331 3 3 砲丸投 013 守口市 ｵｸｲｽﾞﾐ ﾖｼｵ 奥泉　義雄 男 4 2 1 11m19

331 4 4 砲丸投 047 泉佐野市 ｶﾜｲ ﾋﾛﾄ 川合　裕人 男 5 2 1 7m24

331 5 5 砲丸投 034 和泉市 ｶｺｲ ﾋｻﾐ 栫　久己 男 7 2 1 10m70

331 6 6 砲丸投 037 門真市 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾖｼｶｽﾞ 渡邉　義和 男 20 2 1 5m62

331 7 7 砲丸投 041 高石市 ﾋｻｲ ﾏｻﾄ 久井　雅人 男 21 2 1 5m76

332 1 1 砲丸投 036 羽曳野市 ﾀｵｶ ﾂﾄﾑ 田岡　勉 男 14 2 1 5m78

332 2 2 砲丸投 023 八尾市 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾄｼﾋﾛ 吉田　俊博 男 15 2 DNS

332 3 3 砲丸投 213 八尾市 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｼ 渡邉　宏 男 24 2 1 10m92

332 4 4 砲丸投 301 豊中市 ﾄｳﾕﾐ ﾄｼﾋｺ 唐弓　俊彦 男 26 2 1 5m49

333 1 1 砲丸投 033 松原市 ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾅｵﾐ 吉村　尚己 女 1 2 1 6m14

333 2 2 砲丸投 038 門真市 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾏﾘｺ 藤田　真理子 女 20 2 1 5m32

341 1 1 ﾋﾞｰﾝﾊﾞｯｸﾞ投 004 池田市 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ 福田　遥菜 女 23 1 1 1m24

341 2 2 ﾋﾞｰﾝﾊﾞｯｸﾞ投 046 熊取町 ﾅｶﾉ ﾏﾕﾐ 中野　真由美 女 23 2 1 0m47

342 1 1 ﾋﾞｰﾝﾊﾞｯｸﾞ投 014 枚方市 ﾀﾗｵ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 田良尾　秀平 男 16 1 1 6m67

342 1 2 ﾋﾞｰﾝﾊﾞｯｸﾞ投 015 枚方市 ﾀﾏｷ ｶﾝ 玉置　莞 男 16 1 3 0m09

342 1 3 ﾋﾞｰﾝﾊﾞｯｸﾞ投 003 豊中市 ｶﾐﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾀ 神谷　優太 男 16 1 2 3m47

342 2 4 ﾋﾞｰﾝﾊﾞｯｸﾞ投 042 東大阪市 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞﾄ 杉山　和登 男 16 2 1 1m54

342 3 5 ﾋﾞｰﾝﾊﾞｯｸﾞ投 044 四條畷市 ﾔﾅｷﾞﾊﾞｼ ﾋﾄｼ 柳橋　仁 男 23 2 3 0m80

342 3 6 ﾋﾞｰﾝﾊﾞｯｸﾞ投 019 茨木市 ﾏｻｷ ﾏｻﾅｵ 柾木　正直 男 23 2 1 4m23

342 3 7 ﾋﾞｰﾝﾊﾞｯｸﾞ投 029 富田林市 ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸｼ 西田　卓司 男 23 2 2 1m73
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